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European form W D LMatch highlight

FIXTURES
Fenerbahce* TUR
BATE Borisov BLR
Lazio ITA
Olympiacos GRE
Rennes FRA
Krasnodar RUS
Slavia Prague CZE
Rapid Vienna AUT
Sporting Clube POR
Celtic SCO
Shakhtar Donetsk UKR
Malmo SWE
FC Zurich SUI
Club Brugge BEL
Viktoria Plzen CZEt

Zenit RUS
Arsenal ENG
Sevilla ESP
Dynamo Kyiv UKR
Real Betis ESP
Bayer Leverkusen GER
Genk BEL
Internazionale ITA
Villarreal ESP
Valencia ESP
Frankfurt GER
Chelsea ENG
Napoli ITA
Red Bull Salzburg AUT
Dinamo Zagreb CRO
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LAST 32, 1ST LEG – FEB 14

Form
Goals for / against5 / 8 6 / 11

European statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Corners

Possession

3.67
5.17
397
5.33
54%

5.33
5.83
363
4.83
44%

GALATASARAY v BENFICA
Turk Telekom Stadium

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images *Feb 12

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE DROP-OUTS: Includes five former Europa League winners
Inter
Shakhtar
Valencia
Galatasaray

Best:  Winner 1991, 94, 98
Winner 2009
Winner 2004
Winner 2000

Napoli
Benfica
Club Brugge
Viktoria Plzen

Winner 1989
Final 1983, 2013, 14

Final 1976
Last 16, 2013, 14, 18

Head-to-head
Drawn 0Won 2 Won 1

Haris
Seferovic
Benfica


